Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: sus.ac.in
Result ledger for
Course : Master of Science (with Credit) [Physics (Solid State)]
Course Code : 341
Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-4
Event : OCTOBER 2024
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN
MSC10301 Semiconductor Physics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MSC10302 Atomic and Molecular Physics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MSC10303 Practical HCP-3.1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --
MSC10304 Practical HCP-3.2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --
MSC10305 Tutorial-III 1 Ten Point Scale TW -- -- 25 10 25 --
MSC10306 Advanced Condensed Matter Physics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MSC10307 Experimental Techniques for Physics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MSC10308 Properties of Solids 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MSC10309 Practical SCP-3.1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --
MSC10310 Practical SCP-3.2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --
MSC10311 Practical SCP-3.3 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --
MSC10312 Nanoscience & Technology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MSC10313 Energy Harvesting Devices 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MSC10314 Practical OEP-3.1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --
MSC10315 Practical OEP-3.2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --
MSC10401 Semiconductor Devices 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MSC10402 Nuclear and Particle Physics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MSC10403 Thin Film Physics and Technology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MSC10404 Major Project/Internship 8 Ten Point Scale PR 160 64 40 16 200 --
MSC10405 Tutorial-IV 1 Ten Point Scale TW -- -- 25 10 25 --
MSC10406 Materials Characterization Techniques 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
06/04/2025 Page No.1
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN
MSC10407 Physics of Nano Materials 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
Grade Template Used:
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8

PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
06/04/2025 Page No.3
Master of Science (with Credit) [Physics (Solid State)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science
Seat No: 113168     PRN No.-202101020007732      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
1. SHINGE DIKSHA SHAM
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
MSC10301 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC10302 TH 32 32 8 10 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC10303 PR 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC10304 PR 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC10305 TW -- -- 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC10307 TH 32 36 8 18 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X